High-Performance Butterfly Valve
CO.,LTD.SVS
Address : 487, Gwahaksandan-ro, Gangseo-gu, Busan, Republic of Korea
Tel. :  82-51-972-8680   |   Fax. :  82-51-972-8681/2
E-mail :
Homepage :  www.svscorp.co.kr
CO.,LTD.SVS

Butterfly Valve
(High-performance Eccentric Butterfly Valve)
Type Model Numbering
Construction of Materials
P.No. PART NAME (*) MATERIAL
1 BODY
2
4
5
6
7
9
13
14
3
RUBBER SEAT VULCANIZED RUBBER(NBR / EPDM / VITON)
DISC
STEM
DISC PIN or BOLT
RETAINER
STEM BEARING
PACKING
END COVER
COVER GASKET
TEFLON SEAT TEFLON (PTFE / RTFE)
FIRE SAFETY SEAT S.S. / ALLOY STEEL with TEFLON (PTFE / RTFE)
METAL SEAT S.S. / S.S.+GRAPHITE / ALLOY STEEL / DUPLEX
* Other Material are available upon request
STAINLESS STEEL / ALLOY STEEL / DUPLEX
STAINLESS STEEL / ALLOY STEEL / DUPLEX
STAINLESS STEEL / ALLOY STEEL / DUPLEX
STAINLESS STEEL / ALLOY STEEL / DUPLEX
STAINLESS STEEL with TEFLON
TEFLON / GRAPHITE
STEEL / STAINLESS STEEL / ALLOY STEEL / DUPLEX
TEFLON / GRAPHITE
DUCTILE IRON / CAST STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL / ALLOY STEEL / DUPLEX
SMART VALVE SOLUTION 12 13
〮 Model ECWR WAFER type
CARGO(Rubber) seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECWT  WAFER type
Teflon seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECWF WAFER type
Fire Safety seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECWM WAFER type
Metal seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECSR SEMI-LUG type
CARGO(Rubber) seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECST SEMI-LUG type
Teflon seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECSF SEMI-LUG type
Fire Safety seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECSM SEMI-LUG type
Metal seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECLR FULL-LUG type
CARGO(Rubber) seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECLT FULL-LUG type
Teflon seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECLF FULL-LUG type
Fire Safety seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECLM FULL-LUG type
Metal seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECFR FLANGE type
CARGO(Rubber) seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECFT FLANGE type
Teflon seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECFF FLANGE type
Fire Safety seat Butterfly Valve
〮 Model ECFM FLANGE type
Metal seat Butterfly Valve
CARGO (RUBBER)9
5